6. AZOOG SER' ES 2.00mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector

-

Specifications

Current Rating: 1A~3A AC,DC(Per Pin)
Voltage Rating: 250V AC,DC(Per Pin)
Temperature Range: -25°C ~ +85°C
Contact Resistance: 10mQ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 1000MQ Min.
Withstanding Voltage: 800V AC/minute

Standards
® @ Q® ®06 @ @ @@ @ ®

A2006 J X Il X I X I X X Il 2|
@ series No. (@ series No.
@ Plating Code: T=Tin-Plated, G=Gold-Plated, 2 Connector Type: WV=Vertical, WR=Right Angle

M=Matte Tin-Plated (3 Blank=Normal Type, A=A Type, B=B Type,
@ Material: P=Phosphor Bronze C=C Type, D=D Type
@ E=Stamping Before Plating @) 2X=Dual Row
(5) Option Code: (Refer to Drawings) () No. of Circuits

® @ 0 @ 6
X 2X |
(@ series No.
@) Housing Type: H=Housing
(3 Blank=Normal Type, A=A Type, B=B Type, D=D Type
@) 2X=Dual Row
(5) No. of Circuits
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€M A2006 SERIES

A2006H-2

Reference Information:

2.00mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector

2.00mm Pitch Dual Row Housing

*Material: Thermoplastic Dimensions:
*Suitable A2006 Series Terminal Circuit No. Dimensions
*Mates with A2006WV,A2006WR Series — 2‘30 5%0
Dual Row Wafer 5%03 4'00 7'90
Circuit 2 2X04 6.00 | 9.90
B 3 2X05 | 8.00 | 11.90
’ N 2X06 |10.00]13.90
B E e @ Hotogen free or Mot 2X07__|12.00]15.90
pivi N 2 Votere 2X08__|14.0017.90
H74@7@77@ (@) P\ct?ng Code for Contacts 2X09 1600 1990
ST L T B A= D fiing Lo 2X10 |18.00]21.90
200 @ Packing Code 2X11 20.00]23.90
. 2X12  [22.00]25.90
2X13 | 24.00]27.90
2X14 |26.00]29.90
B 4.20 —= 2X15 28.00131.90
W ‘ 2X16 | 30.00]33.90
i ] 2X17 | 32.00]35.90
2X18 |34.00(37.90
= = 2X19 |36.00[39.90
K 2X20 |38.00]41.90
1 2X21 |40.00]43.90
2X22 |42.00]45.90
2X23 |44.00[47.90
2X24 | 46.00]49.90
\— Circuit 1 “f 5.00 4—] Unit:mm
A20006W V-2 200mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Wafer
Reference Information:
*Material: Pin: Copper Alloy Dimensions:
Wafer: Thermoplastic Circuit No, | 2imensions
*Mates with A2006H Series Dual Row Housing s 2‘(\)0 650
2X03 | 4.00 | 8.00
it 2X04 | 6.00 [10.00
2‘0%0'05 2X05 | 8.00 [12.00
— = 5 2X06 | 10.00[14.00
BB — B — e ${9*$*$*3 2X07 |12.0016.00
L 4L L[S . - 2X08 |14.00[18.00
S W‘% 4}%\@%% O 2X09 | 16.0020.00
— ? \ #0.7015:00 2X10 |18.00[22.00
A Cireuit 1 2X12 [22.00]26.00
2X13  [24.00[28.00
I 2X14 | 26.00/30.00
— 2X15 |[28.00[32.00
‘ 2X16 | 30.00[34.00
= - A2006WV—2XNP X X X XX X XX X 2X17 32.00|36.00
© @ Halogen Free or Not® ®@ @ @ @ @ 2X18 3400 3800
% Material 2X19 3600 4000
Color
14— @ Plating Code for Contacts 2X20 3800 4200
o O Prating code 2X21 [40.00[44.00
P & Packing code 2X22  [42.00[46.00
L Yooy 2X23 [44.00[48.00
PIN 0.50 SQ. 2X24 46.00 |50.00

Unit:mm



6. A2006 SER'ES 2.00mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector

A2006 WR-2 2.00mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Wafer

Reference Information:

*Material: Pin: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic
*Mates with A2006H Series Dual Row Housing

Dimensions:
PIN 0.50 SQ. " A

Circuit No. DITIENSIONS

! ' ! ! Circuit 2 A B
1 = 2 2X02__| 2.00 | 6.00
L& o 2X03 | 4.00 | 8.00
i i i i 5 |§ q}$$$—|§ 2X04 | 6.00 [10.00
bk N g 2X05 | 8.00 |12.00
e ol & ij}m“ 2X06__[10.00[14.00
2.00 4| Chreuit 1 797000 2X07 _|12.00]16.00
A PCB Layout 2X08 | 14.00]18.00

2X09 16.00 (20.00
‘ 5 ‘ ‘k 5.00 a‘ 2X10 18.00]22.00
N 2X11 20.00|24.00

1 1 A2006WR—2XNP X X X XX X XX X
P23 @6 ® @ 2X12 22.00(26.00
\4 D Hologen Free or o 2X13 | 24.00]28.00
‘ > |® Color 2X14 26.00 (30.00
@ Plating Code for Contacts

® Plating Code 2X15 2800 3200

6.50
7.00

9.50

' - - - ‘ . j E— ot %gzgzzgc(o:ize 2X16 3000 3400
§ 2X17 |32.00(36.00
= 2X18 |34.00(38.00
-3.00-] 2X19 | 36.00|40.00
2X20 |38.00[42.00
Unit:mm
A 2 O O 6 H A — 2 2.00mm Pitch Dual Row Housing
Reference Information:
*Material: Thermoplastic
*Suitable A2006 Series Terminal
*Mates with A2006\WVA,A2006WRA Series Dimensions:
Dual Row Wafer Dimensions
Circuit No. A B

2X02 2.00 [ 4.50
2X03 4.00 | 6.50
S —— ‘ ~ 2X04 6.00 | 8.50

T T I T
“H]T @ﬂﬂ%@ﬂ@ H Ao 505 ® 6 © & 2X05 | 8.00 |10.50

Circuit 2

2.00

- D oiogen free o tot 2X06  |10.00[12.50
ﬁﬁﬁ imhg=i 8 samr 2X07 | 12.00[14.50

=

T LT T T T T T @ Plating Code for Contacts
500 © Plating Code 2X08 14.00]16.50
. ggg:;”ﬂgcgze 2X09 16.00 (18.50
2X10 18.00 (20.50
| 5 | - 420~ 2X11 20.00 [22.50
— | | - ‘ - ‘ 2X12 | 22.00|24.50
2X13 24.00 [26.50

7.30

A N 2X14_|26.00|28.50
I[ ]f | 2X15 | 28.00]30.50
ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2X16_ |30.00|32.50

F 2X17 | 32.0034.50

\L 2X18 34.00(36.50
Circuit 1

2X19  [36.0038.50
2X20 |38.00(40.50
-—5.00 —= 2X22  [42.00 |44.50

Unit:mm




6. A2006 SER'ES 2.00mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector

A 2 O O 6 W VA - 2 2.00mm Pitch 180° Dual Row Wafer

Reference Information:

*Material: Pin: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic
*Mates with A2006HA Series Dual Row Housing Dimensions:

n

Ha s s s s bl £ INOO:

. Dimensions
Circuit No. A B
2X02 2.00 | 8.00
2X03 4.00 |10.00
2X04 6.00 {12.00
2X05 8.00 (14.00
2X06 10.00(16.00

o
—

— 3 A \‘ A |
B oI A

+0.10
20.70_4.00

2.00 PCB Layout 2X07 |12.00]18.00

A Circuit 1 2X08 | 14.00[20.00

2X09 |16.00[22.00

‘ 8 ‘ \H =00 a\ 2X10 [18.00(24.00

1 ] Stz T22.00]28.00
A2008WVA—=2XNP X X X XX X XX X - -

3 PO ®6 ®0 2X13 |24.00[30.00

“ D paiogen Free or et 2X14  [26.00(32.00

1 %gamg Code for Contacts 2X15 28'00 34‘00

B ® Piating Coce 2X16  |30.00[36.00

3 S moaing cove 2X17__|32.0038.00

- 2X18 |34.00[40.00

PIN 0.50 SQ. 2X19 36.00 (42.00

2X20 [38.00]44.00
2X22 [42.00]48.00

Unit:mm
A 2 O O 6 W R A - 2 2.00mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Wafer
Reference Information:
*Material: Pin: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic
*Mates with A2006HA Series Dual Row Housing
Dimensions:
PIN 0.50 SQ. . . Dimensions
a Circuit No. [ =+ =

2X02 2.00 | 8.00

ﬂ

05

m ﬁ ﬁ m m/—crcu‘tz 2'(‘1@4‘05
1 e o PR

= - T | AT 2X03 [ 4.00 [10.00
i SlE 69*5@974}*69*'% 2X04__| 6.00 [12.00
J S A N 10 N-onrorgg 2X05 | 8.00 [14.00
N T et PCB_Layout 2X06 _ [10.00[16.00
R 2X07 _[12.00[18.00

2X08 14.00)20.00
2X09 16.00 [22.00
2X10 18.00)24.00

| B |

> = A2006WRA—2XNP X X X XX X XX X
U UV TO LYY S X kX 2X11__ |20.00[26.00
2 D perogen free or ot 2X12 |22.00(28.00
%(P:\E;‘f'rnq Code for Contacts 2X13 2400 3000
| N s | 1 %g:é:ﬂq Code §X14 26.00 (32.00
@ Packing Code X15 2800 3400
2X16 30.00(36.00

2X17 32.00(38.00
2X18 34.00(40.00
2X19 36.00 |42.00
2X20 38.00 |44.00

Unit:mm




6. A2006 SERl Es 2.00mm Pitch Wire to Board Connector

A2006HD-2 2.00mm Pitch Dual Row Housing

Reference Information:

*Material: Thermoplastic
*Suitable A2006 Series Terminal
*Mates with A2006WRD Series Dual Row Wafer

Dimensions:
Circuit 2

“ i@\ — i@i ’H‘ \Hn tmn 1 AZOO6HD72XNP%%%%%%X@ Circuit No. DTenSIEnS

sl D praogen Free er Mot 2X02 [ 2.00 [4.50

H H H H H m T & @Co\o}r 2X03 400 650

T \\Lt T s A A S %E:Z:::Z EZSZ for Contocts 2X04 6.00 | 8.50
~——F2.00 ® Option Code 2X05 8.00 |10.50
A @ Packing Code 2X06 10.00]12.50

2X07 12.00(14.50

2X08 14.00]16.50

2X09 16.00(18.50

2X10 18.00 [20.50

5 4.20 —=| 2X11 20.00 [22.50

2X12 22.00)24.50

ﬁ ﬁ 2X13 24.00 [26.50
2 2X14 26.00 [28.50

ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ g 2X15__|28.0030.50
2X16 30.00(32.50

2X17 32.00(34.50

L 2X18 34.00(36.50

2X19 36.00 [38.50

=500 2X20 38.00 [40.50

2X22 42.00 |44.50
Unit:mm

A 2 O O 6 W R D - 2 2.00mm Pitch 90° Dual Row Wafer

Reference Information:

*Material: Pin: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic
*Mates with A2006HD Series Dual Row Housing

. Dimensions:
=) A2006WRD—2XNP X X X XX X XX X
PIN 0.50 SQ g D20 ®@6 6 ® . Dimensions
S (D Halogen Free or Not CIrCUIt NO
LA e B A D
‘ A‘ ‘ “& ‘ @ Plating Code for Contacts 2X02 2.00 | 8.00
%,,ﬁl,_@_,ﬂ,,@,ﬁ% | s 00s0.08 \_ s0,70+010 @P\oﬁng Code 2X03 4.00 1000
o A 0 | N oo R 7 2X04 | 6.00 [12.00
g *H T A — PCB Lavout 2X05 8.00 |14.00
2.00 \Creut 1 2X06 10.00(16.00
A 2X07 12.00)18.00

2X08 14.00]20.00
2X09 16.00 (22.00
2X10 18.00(24.00
B ‘——6.00—— 2X11 20.00(26.00
2X12 22.00(28.00

2X13 24.00)30.00
2X14 26.00(32.00
2X15 28.00134.00
2X16 30.00(36.00
2X17 32.00|38.00
2X18 34.00 (40.00
2X19 36.00 (42.00
2X20 38.00 (44.00
Unit:mm
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